Electronic Version v1.1

Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE: **NEW ASSIGNMENT**

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
AutoMARK Technical Systems, LLC	Sierra Election Systems, LLC	04/01/2004	CORPORATION: DELAWARE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	AutoMARK Technical Systems, LLC		
Street Address:	One North Wacker Drive, Suite 4130		
City:	Chicago		
State/Country:	ILLINOIS		
Postal Code:	60606		
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: DELAWARE		

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	76525302	AUTOMARK

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (312)984-0146

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

312-984-0144 Phone:

Email: kcanchola@emcpc.com Correspondent Name: David M. Mundt, Esq.

Address Line 1: 200 West Adams Street, Suite 285

Chicago, ILLINOIS 60606 Address Line 4:

1434-0003 ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:

NAME OF SUBMITTER: David M. Mundt

Total Attachments: 1

source=AutoMark_logo#page1.tif

TRADEMARK **REEL: 002921 FRAME: 0922**



RECORDED: 08/24/2004

TRADEMARK REEL: 002921 FRAME: 0923